NON-PROGRAM ENROLLMENTS BY COMMUNITY COLLEGE, 2003-04

Community
College

Alpena

Bay de Noc
IMott

Delta

Glen Oaks
Gogebic
Grand Rapids
IHenry Ford
Jackson
Kalamazoo Valley
IKellogg
Kirtland

Lake Michigan
Lansing
Macomb

Mid Michigan
Monroe
Montcalm
Muskegon
North Central
Northwestern
Oakland

St. Clair
Schoolcraft
Southwestern
Washtenaw
Wayne County
West Shore

TOTAL

2002-03

Non-Resident Black, Non-

Alien Hispanic

Men Wom Men Wom
20 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 232 363
a7 30 122 183
1 1 7 31
9 6 0 1
31 54 194 157
6 3 192 509
0 0 24 29
92 73 279 435
9 8 109 203
0 1 8 5
8 12 139 342
193 158 473 619
124 206 317 597
0 0 10 10
0 3 8 19
0 0 52 2
1 1 94 100
0 0 0 0
4 7 2 2
445 829 660 1,326
1 3 2 11
5 11 208 266
14 13 35 44
164 313 541 820
96 134 3,162 7,850
0 0 4 5
1,270 1,868 6,874 13,929

1,239 1,530 6,450 11,341

*Data does not include figures for Oakland Community College.

American White, Non-
Indian Asian Hispanic Hispanic
Men Wom Men Wom Men Wom Men Wom
1 1 0 0 0 1 791 468
26 14 1 8 5 2 963 1,025
12 29 22 32 51 60 1,457 1,823
6 10 40 44 68 87 1689 2435
2 5 2 16 16 15 446 815
1 3 0 3 0 1 124 258
32 15 113 93 209 107 4,546 2,454
7 19 66 66 49 69 794 1,079
3 4 3 7 7 18 469 795
40 31 62 83 103 131 3,348 4,853
17 20 43 53 40 55 1,839 3,158
11 3 1 1 7 1 851 566
4 14 27 38 24 73 851 1,305
79 69 220 206 260 296 4,998 5,255
37 51 303 303 118 128 7,601 9,172
8 10 8 9 4 12 660 578
0 5 7 14 10 18 569 954
4 10 4 3 17 6 697 844
11 11 12 11 33 35 1444 1,387
17 20 5 4 1 4 449 650
12 12 2 5 7 11 1,803 2,654
42 50 328 351 175 193 5,833 6,128
4 2 3 1 2 0 318 469
29 16 176 195 72 85 3,641 5,065
1 9 4 6 19 15 419 615
35 64 188 231 132 151 3,819 4,677
33 57 53 79 95 176 1,401 2,151
0 6 1 2 4 12 437 930
474 560 1,694 1,864 1,528 1,762 52,257 62,563
471 631 1,846 1914 1,682 1,856 53,060 61,136

Unknown

Men Wom
0 0
274 215
366 435
433 487
378 574
6 7
89 39
506 589
36 47
488 411
327 4,572
39 29
185 174
1,143 1,181
6,850 7,045
90 46
58 107
81 72
657 826
46 38
1,373 1,243
2,377 1,122
503 407
3,647 1,622
84 144
863 1,092
1,121 1,834
61 166
22,081 24,524
26,791 23,368

TOTAL
Men Wom

812 472
1,269 1,264
2,140 2,742
2,405 3,276
852 1,457
140 279
5,214 2,919
1,620 2,334
542 900
4,412 6,017
2,384 8,069
917 606
1,238 1,958
7,366 7,784
15,350 17,502
780 665
652 1,120
855 937
2,252 2,371
518 716
3,203 3,934
9,860 9,999
833 893
7,778 7,260
576 846
5,742 7,348
5,961 12,281
507 1,121
86,178 107,070
91,539 101,776

GRAND
TOTAL

1,284
2,533
4,882
5,681
2,309
419
8,133
3,954
1,442
10,429
10,453
1,523
3,196
15,150
32,852
1,445
1,772
1,792
4,623
1,234
7,137
19,859
1,726
15,038
1,422
13,090
18,242
1,628

193,248

193315*




